

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 719 OF 2002

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 11/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

No. 1

Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let steps for substituted service be taken upon the unserved

respondent within six weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master