

(Chamber matter)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No. 7711/2005 in

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 719 OF 2002

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH MISHRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

( Appln. for condonation of delay in filing the Appln.  
substituted service )

Date: 28/07/2005 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

( IN CHAMBERS )

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

List I.A. next week.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master